

Community Investment Advisory Council Nomination Form

Nominee:	
Name:	
Title:	
Employer:	
Business:	
Address:	
Business Phone:	
Email Address:	
Home Address:	
Home Phone:	
Signature:	Date:
Nominator:	Date:
	Date:
Nominator:	Date:
Nominator: Name:	Date:
Nominator: Name: Title:	Date:
Nominator: Name: Title: Employer:	Date:
Nominator: Name: Title: Employer: Address:	Date:
Nominator: Name: Title: Employer: Address: Phone:	Date:

Nominations must be received by 5 p.m. on September 25, 2024. Nominations and questions should be directed to Community Investment: ci@fhlbc.com or 312.565.5824



Community Investment Advisory Council Nomination Form

Instructions:

In a separate document not to exceed two pages, please describe the nominee's expertise and present level of involvement with affordable housing and/or community lending activities in FHLBank Chicago's District (i.e., Illinois and Wisconsin). A resume may also be attached but should not be used in place of the narrative.

Eligibility and Details:

- 1. Nominees must be residents of Illinois or Wisconsin.
- 2. Employees of FHLBank Chicago member institutions are ineligible to serve on the Advisory Council.
- 3. Advisory Council members are appointed by FHLBank Chicago's Board of Directors to serve three year terms. This nomination is to a term beginning January 2025 and ending December 2027.
- 4. All nominees will be notified in late October of the Board's actions.
- **5.** Submission of this form signifies permission to confirm Illinois/Wisconsin residency and conduct a limited background check.

Nominations must be received by 5 p.m. on September 25, 2024. Nominations and questions should be directed to Community Investment: ci@fhlbc.com or 312.565.5824